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Account Postal Birth Start Behavior #in
Number Code Date Date Score Income House
123456 MS5A 356 Jul-49 Mar-91 500 30000 6
345321 H3A 2B5 Aug-54 Apr-92 550 42500 1
543235 TsA 287 Jun-83 600 3500 3
etc.
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#of Data Field # of Unique # of Missing
Variable Records Format Values Values
Income 100,000 Numeric 50,000 2,000
Customer Type 100,000 Character 4 10,000
Gender 100,000 Character 3 50,000
Household Size 100,000 Numeric 7 90,000
Product Type 100,000 Character 3,000 5,000
Customer Name 100,000 Character 100,000 0
Postal Code 100,000 Character 50,000 0
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Column Name: Cumulative Cumulative
CREATIONDATE Count Percent Count Percent
[Missing] 1,822 3.4% 1,822 3.4%
2002 2,276 4.3% 4,098 7.7%
2003 2,027 3.8% 6,125 11.5%
2004 2,430 4.6% 8,555 16.1%
2005 3,213 6.0% 11,768 22.1%
2006 5,575 10.5% 17,343 32.6%
2007 6,699 12.6% 24,042 45.2%
2008 7,793 14.6% 31,835 59.8%
2009 7,239 13.6% 39,074 73.4%
2010 8,743 16.4% 47,817 89.8%
2011 5418 10.2% 53,235 100.0%

Total 53,235 100.0%
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Region # of Customers % of Total Customers
Europe 25,000 2.5%
North America 100,000 10.0%
Africa 350,000 35.0%
Asia 25,000 2.5%
Missing Values 500,000 50.0%

Shte o ool @i s 115 5 can s
ol dl (oo Cas @ BB oo 5l & e I 9
&S Cul

J,8Africa JNorth America ;s L b zie 1
X,

P ol 4 baye o odls oy b0 S Ll )
OSes b s 3 ool cpl I eolatw] g yo piwd
A3 18 Sl cod |y (e bt cuwl

2> Glise g Comin @i p5 JSE 3 ped diged
sl 005 st ol yide 4y by e

Gender % of Records
Male 23%
Female 27%
Missing 50%
Income % of Records
<25000 25%
25000-50000 25%
50000-75000 25%
75000+ 23%
Missing 2%
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